Ergebnisliste vom 1. Miinsterdorfer Sternmarathon am 16.03.2014

Nachname
Tiedemann
Fock
Baasch
Bangert
Bramer
Eicke
Frank
Henke
Henke
Hetzel
Heyer
Hottas
Jurgens
Kieselbach
Leffler
Neuhaus
Pufahl
Sagasser
Sagasser
Schmidt
Schroeder
Timm

Weidenmdiiller

Wieneke
Grohn
Korolus

Vorname
Heike
Maren
Bernhard
Klaus
Rita
Helma
Rolf
Katrin
Peter
Hans-Jurgen
Glnter
Christian
Joachim
Wolfgang
Andreas
Joachim
Rainer
Doris
Mario
Martin
Christine
Gabi
Uwe
Peter
Beate
Markus

Verein
Minsterdorfer SV
Minsterdorfer SV
Hohenasper SC
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
Hohenasper SC
Hohenasper SC
Minsterdorfer SV
Minsterdorfer SV
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club

Teichwiesen Friends / 100MC U.K.

Hohenasper SC
100 Marathon Club
ohne Verein

100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
SC ltzehoe

100 Marathon Club
Minsterdorfer SV
Hohenasper SC
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club

Strecke
24,7 km
30,0 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
42,9 km
DNS
DNS



